

DONATION FORM

Thank you for your support of the Arkansas Autism Foundation. Your donation will allow us to continue to fund our mission of "Building bridges to independence for Arkansans with autism."

The Arkansas Autism Foundation is designated by the Internal Revenue Service (IRS) as tax-exempt as defined in section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code, and such, contributions to the Arkansas Autism Foundation are tax-deductible. Tax I.D. #: 82-0776753.

Name:	
Business Name (If applicable):	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email Address:	
Payment Type: □ Check (payable to Arkansas Autism Foundation) Check #: □ Cash	Check Date:
Amount:	

Please mail this form with your donation to:

Arkansas Autism Foundation

11610 Pleasant Ridge Rd. Suite 103 #112 Little Rock, AR 72223

A receipt acknowledging your donation will be sent via mail. Thank you for your support!

IMPORTANT INFORMATION: Please make all checks payable to Arkansas Autism Foundation. All donations are tax deductible to the fullest extent allowed by U.S. law. To protect your contribution, if possible please convert cash to a money order or check